
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  410.1191

68 R. Kiniry  710.1222

48 M. Anstie  610.1283

21 B. Wharton  810.1324

175 P. Nicoletti  210.1355

49 W. Hahn  510.1386

585 T. Baker  510.1577

20 B. Tickle  610.2788

12 J. Weimer  410.2799

100 J. Hansen  910.28510

63 S. Borkenhagen  710.32011

801 J. Alessi  310.35612

52 A. Balbi  510.44813

124 R. Clark  910.45214

102 C. Gosselaar  610.45415

126 H. Hewitt  610.54916

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

49 W. Hahn  736.7301

20 B. Tickle  636.9162

100 J. Hansen  737.1923

12 J. Weimer  437.2474

21 B. Wharton  637.3695

38 T. Canard  337.5296

48 M. Anstie  737.5557

68 R. Kiniry  737.7988

175 P. Nicoletti  837.8429

585 T. Baker  437.89410

801 J. Alessi  438.28111

126 H. Hewitt  638.85612

52 A. Balbi  738.89513

124 R. Clark  939.01514

102 C. Gosselaar  639.21615

63 S. Borkenhagen  739.62916

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

49 W. Hahn  713.3901

20 B. Tickle  813.5162

38 T. Canard  613.5713

48 M. Anstie  513.6474

175 P. Nicoletti  813.8485

585 T. Baker  413.8506

21 B. Wharton  913.8877

100 J. Hansen  713.9258

126 H. Hewitt  714.0239

68 R. Kiniry  414.04610

12 J. Weimer  414.07511

124 R. Clark  914.18812

52 A. Balbi  414.25813

63 S. Borkenhagen  714.28214

801 J. Alessi  914.32915

102 C. Gosselaar  814.41216
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